
Combustion
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Cym.	2

Cymbals	2*

Cym.	1

Cymbals	1*

B.D.

Bass	Drums

T.D.

Tenor	Drums

S.D.

Snare	Drum

















       



      

 

         

  












































































3

3

6

6

6

	=	90

*Use	mismatched	cymbals	if	possible

Solid	Groove
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4

Cym.	2

Cym.	2

Cym.	1

Cym.	1

B.D.

B.D.

T.D.

T.D.

S.D.

S.D.
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3

333

6

333

6

Roll
Short!

Roll

Roll

Go	Big!

Roll	(repeated	sizzle)

As	written

Shot!

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.
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8

Cym.	2

Cym.	2

Cym.	1

Cym.	1

B.D.

B.D.

T.D.

T.D.

S.D.

S.D.
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3
33

3

3

33

3

333

ShotDon't	
Overplay!
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Cym.	2

Cym.	1

B.D.

T.D.

S.D.
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33

3
333

366

Solo

Inner	notes	very	soft

Start	with	one	snare,	add	more	progressively
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